
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 2 MILE
Age Group Results
February 08, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

Male Open Winners
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1st OVERALL              Cade Speed        Wolfforth  TX     17      
1       11:45.2

Male  7 to  9
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Evan Quintero     Lubbock  TX       9       
51      22:12.7
2                        Jayden Lee        Lubbock  TX       8       
66      28:55.7

Male 10 to 12
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Colby Sandoval    Lubbock  TX       10      
11      14:51.6
2                        Aidan Sisco       Lubbock  TX       10      
22      16:00.6
3                        Ethan Walton      Dimmitt  TX       11      
23      16:00.6
4                        Sebastian Keehn   Lubbock  TX       10      
30      17:18.4
5                        Adrian Lara       Lubbock  TX       10      
33      17:43.2
6                        Zachary Moore     Lubbock  TX       10      
43      19:41.3
7                        Ben McClendon     Lubbock  TX       10      
58      24:47.9

Male 13 to 15
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Leonard Martinez  Big Spring  TX    15      
5       13:37.6
2                        Romeo Perales     O'Donnell  TX     15      
6       13:51.5
3                        Gabriel Walton    Dimmitt  TX       15      
10      14:36.5
4                        Jalen Sandoval    Lubbock  TX       13      
16      15:07.3
5                        Christopher Keehn Lubbock  TX       13      
52      22:40.4
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Male 16 to 19
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Cade Carlisle     Lubbock  TX       16      
2       12:08.6
2                        Blaine Benitez    Lubbock  TX       16      
4       12:26.2
3                        Daniel Emre       Lubbock  TX       19      
17      15:31.8

Male 25 to 29
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Duane Brown       Lubbock  TX       28      
7       14:06.1
2                        Johnny Duncan     Lubbock  TX       28      
19      15:42.9
3                        Michael Radford   Lubbock  TX       28      
31      17:29.8
4                        Brett Wagner      Lawton  TX        29      
38      18:16.5

Male 30 to 34
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Dustin Wall       Ackerly  TX       32      
9       14:31.4
2                        Emmanuel Ramirez  Lubbock  TX       30      
15      15:07.2
3                        Isaac Esqueda     Lubbock  TX       33      
44      19:48.2
4                        Michael Lemon     Lubbock  TX       30      
50      21:34.2

Male 35 to 39
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        William Keehn     Lubbock  TX       35      
27      17:05.0
2                        Michael Sandoval  Lubbock  TX       37      
28      17:06.5

Male 40 to 44
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Mont McClendon    Lubbock  TX       42      
14      14:57.5
2                        David Aguirre     Lubbock  TX       42      
20      15:48.0

Male 45 to 49
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Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        John Corelis      Lubbock  TX       48      
3       12:15.1
2                        Juan Velasquez    Lubbock  TX       48      
29      17:13.0

Male 55 to 59
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Gonzalo Ramirez   Lubbock  TX       58      
25      16:16.5
2                        Gaylord Rich      Big Spring  TX    59      
60      25:07.1

Male 60 to 64
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        John Epperson     Lubbock  TX       62      
13      14:56.2
2                        Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TX       63      
18      15:35.7
3                        Fred Constancio   Lubbock  TX       60      
42      18:45.3

Male 65 to 69
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Gary Gressett     Lubbock  TX       66      
69      29:59.8

Male 70 and over
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Jim Harris        Hobbs  NM         71      
56      23:46.4
2                        James Bone        Lubbock  TX       74      
59      24:55.9
3                        James Pratt       Lubbock  TX       72      
62      25:58.7

Female Open Winners
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1st OVERALL              Journee' Cotton   Littlefield  TX   18      
8       14:23.4

Female  7 to  9
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Emily Bachicha    Lubbock  TX       7       
26      16:53.7
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2                        Saylor Corelis    Lubbock  TX       8       
41      18:42.0
3                        Paige Pierce      Plainview  TX     9       
55      23:41.1
4                        Kasidi Reyna      Lubbock  TX       8       
57      23:48.8
5                        Anna McClendon    Lubbock  TX       8       
63      26:00.4

Female 10 to 12
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Violet Keehn      Lubbock  TX       12      
34      18:03.1
2                        Taylor Gomez      Lubbock  TX       10      
53      23:16.7
3                        Skyleigh Stevens  Lubbock  TX       10      
65      26:20.0

Female 13 to 15
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Brylie Corelis    Lubbock  TX       14      
21      15:57.7
2                        Avery Dickson     Lubbock  TX       13      
46      20:15.3

Female 16 to 19
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Joslin Prestage   Lubbock  TX       19      
61      25:51.2

Female 20 to 24
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Alicia Martinez   Lubbock  TX       23      
45      19:49.4
2                        Jocelyn Kennedy   Lubbock  TX       22      
48      21:16.1
3                        Morgan Humphrey   Lubbock  TX       21      
54      23:19.9

Female 25 to 29
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Elizabeth Decicco Lubbock  TX       26      
36      18:11.2
2                        Michelle Head     Wolfforth  TX     26      
37      18:15.7
3                        Jacki Davidson    Fritch  TX        29      
39      18:18.6
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4                        Erika Bahamon     Lubbock  TX       25      
67      29:00.8

Female 35 to 39
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Angelica Okamoto  Dimmitt  TX       38      
32      17:41.2
2                        Liza Sandoval     Lubbock  TX       35      
35      18:06.6

Female 40 to 44
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Shawnte Clawson   Tulia  TX         41      
40      18:33.6

Female 45 to 49
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Connie Waddell    Wolfforth  TX     48      
12      14:54.2
2                        Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX       45      
24      16:05.5
3                        Kimberly Kennedy  Lubbock  TX       47      
49      21:17.0

Female 50 to 54
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Tommie Gressett   Lubbock  TX       51      
68      29:25.7

Female 55 to 59
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        January Ramirez   Lubbock  TX       58      
64      26:17.1

Female 60 and over
Place                    Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                        Cheryl Weber      Lubbock  TX       60      
47      20:25.7
2                        Josie Aleman      Lubbock  TX       62      
70      30:09.8

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results
February 08, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC
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2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name              City              Age   sex     
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Kelly Smith       Lorenzo  TX       29    F           
18:18.4     18:18.4
    2              Leann Heinrich    Lubbock  TX       41    F           
21:27.2     20:37.9
    3              Artie Corelis     Lubbock  TX       47    F           
25:49.3     23:35.9
    4              Andrea Wilms      Lubbock  TX       33    F           
24:34.9     24:28.6
    5              Melissa McCauley  Lubbock  TX       33    F           
26:38.0     26:31.1
    6              Debbie Stafford   Slaton  TX        54    F           
31:47.8     26:41.1
    7              Shelly Sanford    Lubbock  TX       39    F           
29:42.9     28:55.5

Male Finishers
Place              Name              City              Age   sex     
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX        45    M           
14:19.6     13:02.2
    2              Stephen Seitz     Clovis  NM        24    M           
13:55.8     13:55.8
    3              Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TX       43    M           
15:51.2     14:38.9
    4              Rene Martinez     Lubbock  TX       54    M           
21:38.9     18:19.5
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 4 MILE
Age Group Results
February 08, 2014
Results By DH- WTRC

Male Open Winners
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1st Overall       Joshua Leyva     Lubbock  TX    34   1         
25:48.6

Male 10 to 12
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Riki Sampson     Lubbock  TX    11   9         
28:06.5

Male 13 to 15
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Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Vincent Sotelo   Odonnell  TX   15   8         
28:04.7
2                 Abraham Montalvo Plainview  TX  15   68        
36:31.1

Male 16 to 19
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Jesus Rodriguez  O'Donnell  TX  18   6         
27:40.0
2                 Mason Cain       Lubbock  TX    16   10        
28:07.9
3                 Jack Humphrey    Lubbock  TX    18   31        
31:38.8

Male 20 to 24
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Shane Purser     Lubbock  TX    21   3         
26:37.0
2                 Johnny Haynes Jr Levelland  TX  24   42        
32:59.9

Male 25 to 29
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Matt Snowden     Lubbock  TX    26   4         
26:59.5
2                 Justin Brown     Lubbock  TX    27   30        
31:13.4
3                 Adam Salinas     Lubbock  TX    26   37        
32:09.0

Male 30 to 34
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Gibbs Keeton     Lubbock  TX    30   13        
29:04.6
2                 Andrew Allison   Lubbock  TX    32   14        
29:06.7
3                 Ryan Minyard     Lubbock  TX    31   19        
29:49.0
4                 Damon West       Lubbock  TX    33   22        
30:01.2
5                 David Swinconos  Lubbock  TX    30   23        
30:20.0
6                 Jonathan Botros  Lubbock  TX    31   36        
32:04.7
7                 Tyler Trammel    Lubbock  TX    34   47        
33:37.0
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Male 35 to 39
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Scott Beller     Lubbock  TX    37   7         
27:44.0
2                 Jeremy Dickson   Lubbock  TX    39   21        
29:59.1
3                 Petar Grozdanov  Lubbock  TX    36   32        
31:40.8
4                 Ronnie Adams     Lubbock  TX    39   35        
32:00.1
5                 Chad Okamoto     Dimmitt  TX    39   51        
34:17.4
6                 Ralph Rosales    Lubbock  TX    37   86        
41:04.4

Male 40 to 44
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Glen Mullins     Lubbock  TX    40   11        
28:14.7
2                 Nate Sprinkle    Jayton  TX     43   12        
28:23.5
3                 Kevin Lipe       Lubbock  TX    41   16        
29:14.1
4                 Juan Herrera     Sundown  TX    43   25        
30:39.3
5                 Eric Fisher      Lubbock  TX    42   27        
31:00.5
6                 Dale Ganus       Lubbock  TX    40   28        
31:06.5
7                 Seth Crouch      Lubbock  TX    41   58        
34:53.6
8                 Ron Appling      Plainview  TX  42   74        
37:21.3
9                 John Mayo        Lubbock  TX    44   104       
46:20.2

Male 45 to 49
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Heath Pennell    Lubbock  TX    46   2         
26:00.9
2                 Martín Montalvo  Plainview  TX  49   20        
29:53.0
3                 Frank Mendoza    Earth  TX      46   33        
31:45.5
4                 Les Kinman       Lubbock  TX    48   69        
36:43.5
5                 Michael Tullos   Lubbock  TX    49   87        
41:15.2
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Male 50 to 54
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Doyen Brinker    Lubbock  TX    52   5         
27:19.7
2                 Mark Woodfin     Lubbock  TX    51   17        
29:17.1
3                 Cliff Lewallen   Lubbock  TX    50   39        
32:26.6
4                 Scott Cain       Lubbock  TX    51   64        
36:04.5
5                 Kevin Pope       Lubbock  TX    53   82        
39:31.7
6                 Joe Martin       Lubbock  TX    54   92        
43:18.4

Male 55 to 59
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Jim Deaver       Lubbock  TX    56   40        
32:27.9
2                 Randy Holloway   Lubbock  TX    57   44        
33:09.0
3                 Michael Skeen    Lubbock  TX    58   46        
33:27.4
4                 Rick Sypert      Lubbock  TX    58   60        
34:56.9
5                 Ed Price         Lubbock  TX    57   61        
35:15.6
6                 Terry Dalton     Lubbock  TX    59   63        
35:52.8
7                 Randy Mulsow     Lubbock  TX    57   71        
37:05.5
8                 Steve German     Lubbock  TX    56   73        
37:06.5

Male 60 to 64
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 David Lightner   Lubbock  TX    64   53        
34:31.6
2                 Fred Weber       Lubbock  TX    62   62        
35:26.6
3                 Ronnie Prigg     Lubbock  TX    62   65        
36:15.7
4                 Wayne Sullivan   Lubbock  TX    63   76        
37:29.0

Male 65 to 69
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
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1                 James Livermore  Lubbock  TX    66   107       
48:21.1

Male 70 and over
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Larry Mullins    Lubbock  TX    73   79        
38:04.0
2                 Gorden Jenkins   Amarillo  TX   73   89        
41:31.8
3                 Bill Felton      Lubbock  TX    79   96        
44:34.9

Female Open Winners
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1st Overall       Michaela Jansen  Lubbock  TX    42   15        
29:11.7

Female 10 to 12
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Carina Velasquez Lubbock  TX    12   34        
31:49.2
2                 Kyden Corelis    Lubbock  TX    11   38        
32:13.4

Female 13 to 15
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Brienna Sprinkle Jayton  TX     14   49        
34:14.8

Female 16 to 19
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Megan Taylor     Lubbock  TX    17   18        
29:47.5

Female 20 to 24
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Katie Pakizer    Lubbock  TX    23   26        
30:47.0
2                 Kayla Mendoza    Pampa  TX      23   56        
34:50.9
3                 Margo Mendoza    Pampa  TX      20   99        
45:15.3

Female 25 to 29
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
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1                 Lauren Murphree  Lubbock  TX    25   29        
31:11.9
2                 Jessica Jennings Lubbock  TX    25   43        
33:02.4
3                 Angie Skinner    Lubbock  TX    26   52        
34:30.2
4                 Megan Vercellino Lubbock  TX    25   54        
34:38.7
5                 Holley Clifton   Tahoka  TX     26   55        
34:49.6
6                 Angela Crouch    Lubbock  TX    28   57        
34:52.1
7                 Amy Martin       Lubbock  TX    25   72        
37:06.0
8                 Ashlee Vanatta   Shallowater  TX29   93        
43:18.9
9                 Autumn Lass      Lubbock  TX    28   94        
43:26.7
10                Heather Anderson New Home  TX   29   109       
49:17.4

Female 30 to 34
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Christine Steen  Lubbock  TX    34   24        
30:34.7
2                 Jennifer Haddock Lubbock  TX    33   45        
33:10.3
3                 Debra Lyles      Hobbs  NM      33   77        
37:38.0
4                 Traci Beauchamp  Bovina  TX     30   84        
40:00.2
5                 Ashley Nichols   Farwell  TX    30   85        
40:00.9
6                 Robbie Vittitow  Lubbock  TX    30   91        
42:59.5
7                 Laura Aguayo     Lubbock  TX    32   100       
45:33.5
8                 Karli Hill       Lubbock  TX    32   106       
48:11.2
9                 Lesley Montandon Lubbock  TX    32   110       
49:19.4
10                Elena Sheets     Lubbock  TX    32   111       
49:47.4
11                Angie Seekamp    Lubbock  TX    30   113       
51:33.2

Female 35 to 39
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Carrie Badillo   Lubbock  TX    36   48        
33:49.6
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2                 Mandy SatterwhiteLubbock  TX    36   66        
36:16.0
3                 Sara Bratcher    Lubbock  TX    38   78        
38:01.3
4                 Deanna Duncan    Lubbock  TX    39   83        
39:35.5
5                 Heather Moore    Lubbock  TX    37   102       
46:01.3
6                 Elizabeth Wilson Lubbock  TX    38   116       
54:44.3

Female 40 to 44
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Tammy Moriearty  Lubbock  TX    40   41        
32:40.1
2                 Stormy Conway    Sundown  TX    41   59        
34:54.6
3                 Jennifer Adling  Lubbock  TX    42   88        
41:22.3
4                 Stacy Cain       Lubbock  TX    41   90        
42:30.6

Female 45 to 49
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Margaret Woodfin Lubbock  TX    49   67        
36:26.4
2                 Sandra Mulsow    Lubbock  TX    46   70        
37:05.3
3                 Sharla Kinman    Lubbock  TX    45   80        
38:21.9
4                 Deena Ballard    New Home  TX   45   108       
49:17.3
5                 Michael Vaughn   Lubbock  TX    49   112       
50:50.7

Female 50 to 54
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Terri Evans      Lorenzo  TX    54   95        
43:55.0
2                 Carolyn Emre     Lubbock  TX    54   97        
44:56.9
3                 Virginia Bevers  Post  TX       53   98        
45:14.1
4                 Maryann SchwertneWilson  TX     50   105       
47:36.5
5                 Mars Bennett     Lubbock  TX    50   114       
51:40.7

Female 55 to 59
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Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Leesa Price      Lubbock  TX    57   50        
34:17.2
2                 Carol Swinconos  Lubbock  TX    56   75        
37:22.9
3                 Ann Hodges       Wolfforth  TX  56   115       
51:43.9

Female 60 and over
Place             Name             City           Age  Overall 
Total Time
1                 Pj Sullivan      Lubbock  TX    68   81        
39:28.3
2                 Sarah Gaxiola    Lubbock  TX    61   101       
45:36.8
3                 Lydia Turner     Levelland  TX  60   103       
46:02.2

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results-4M
February 08, 2014
4M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name           City           Age   sex    
Actual Time  Net Time
    1              Kara Jones     Lubbock  TX    34    F          
48:31.4    48:12.2

Male Finishers
Place              Name           City           Age   sex    
Actual Time  Net Time
    1              Tommy Johnson  Lubbock  TX    53    M          
37:03.1    31:37.6
    2              Michael Lemond Lubbock  TX    43    M          
39:56.0    36:53.9

-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
2 MILE OVERALL
February 08, 2014

Place           Name                City              Age       
AG Place     Total Time   Time Back    PACE
1              Cade Speed          Wolfforth  TX     17        1 
OA            11:45.2               5:53/M
2              Cade Carlisle       Lubbock  TX       16        1 
M 16-19       12:08.6     0:23.4    6:04/M
3              John Corelis        Lubbock  TX       48        1 
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M 45-49       12:15.1     0:29.8    6:08/M
4              Blaine Benitez      Lubbock  TX       16        2 
M 16-19       12:26.2     0:40.9    6:13/M
5              Leonard Martinez    Big Spring  TX    15        1 
M 13-15       13:37.6     1:52.4    6:49/M
6              Romeo Perales       O'Donnell  TX     15        2 
M 13-15       13:51.5     2:06.2    6:56/M
7              Stephen Seitz       Clovis  NM        24        1 
M  7-99       13:55.8     2:10.5    6:58/M
8              Duane Brown         Lubbock  TX       28        1 
M 25-29       14:06.1     2:20.8    7:03/M
9              Nathan Paden        Slaton  TX        45        2 
M  7-99       14:19.6     2:34.3    7:10/M
10             Journee' Cotton     Littlefield  TX   18        1 
OA            14:23.4     2:38.1    7:12/M
11             Dustin Wall         Ackerly  TX       32        1 
M 30-34       14:31.4     2:46.2    7:16/M
12             Gabriel Walton      Dimmitt  TX       15        3 
M 13-15       14:36.5     2:51.2    7:18/M
13             Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TX       10        1 
M 10-12       14:51.6     3:06.4    7:26/M
14             Connie Waddell      Wolfforth  TX     48        1 
F 45-49       14:54.2     3:09.0    7:27/M
15             John Epperson       Lubbock  TX       62        1 
M 60-64       14:56.2     3:10.9    7:28/M
16             Mont McClendon      Lubbock  TX       42        1 
M 40-44       14:57.5     3:12.2    7:29/M
17             Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TX       30        2 
M 30-34       15:07.2     3:21.9    7:34/M
18             Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TX       13        4 
M 13-15       15:07.3     3:22.1    7:34/M
19             Daniel Emre         Lubbock  TX       19        3 
M 16-19       15:31.8     3:46.5    7:46/M
20             Jerry Morris        Lubbock  TX       63        2 
M 60-64       15:35.7     3:50.4    7:48/M
21             Johnny Duncan       Lubbock  TX       28        2 
M 25-29       15:42.9     3:57.7    7:51/M
22             David Aguirre       Lubbock  TX       42        2 
M 40-44       15:48.0     4:02.7    7:54/M
23             Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX       43        3 
M  7-99       15:51.2     4:05.9    7:56/M
24             Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX       14        1 
F 13-15       15:57.7     4:12.4    7:59/M
25             Aidan Sisco         Lubbock  TX       10        2 
M 10-12       16:00.6     4:15.3    8:00/M
26             Ethan Walton        Dimmitt  TX       11        3 
M 10-12       16:00.6     4:15.3    8:00/M
27             Debbie Gelber       Lubbock  TX       45        2 
F 45-49       16:05.5     4:20.2    8:03/M
28             Gonzalo Ramirez     Lubbock  TX       58        1 
M 55-59       16:16.5     4:31.3    8:08/M
29             Emily Bachicha      Lubbock  TX       7         1 
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F  7- 9       16:53.7     5:08.4    8:27/M
30             William Keehn       Lubbock  TX       35        1 
M 35-39       17:05.0     5:19.7    8:33/M
31             Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TX       37        2 
M 35-39       17:06.5     5:21.3    8:33/M
32             Juan Velasquez      Lubbock  TX       48        2 
M 45-49       17:13.0     5:27.7    8:37/M
33             Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TX       10        4 
M 10-12       17:18.4     5:33.1    8:39/M
34             Michael Radford     Lubbock  TX       28        3 
M 25-29       17:29.8     5:44.6    8:45/M
35             Angelica Okamoto    Dimmitt  TX       38        1 
F 35-39       17:41.2     5:56.0    8:51/M
36             Adrian Lara         Lubbock  TX       10        5 
M 10-12       17:43.2     5:57.9    8:52/M
37             Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TX       12        1 
F 10-12       18:03.1     6:17.9    9:02/M
38             Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TX       35        2 
F 35-39       18:06.6     6:21.3    9:03/M
39             Elizabeth Decicco   Lubbock  TX       26        1 
F 25-29       18:11.2     6:25.9    9:06/M
40             Michelle Head       Wolfforth  TX     26        2 
F 25-29       18:15.7     6:30.4    9:08/M
41             Brett Wagner        Lawton  TX        29        4 
M 25-29       18:16.5     6:31.2    9:08/M
42             Kelly Smith         Lorenzo  TX       29        1 
F  7-99       18:18.4     6:33.1    9:09/M
43             Jacki Davidson      Fritch  TX        29        3 
F 25-29       18:18.6     6:33.3    9:09/M
44             Shawnte Clawson     Tulia  TX         41        1 
F 40-44       18:33.6     6:48.3    9:17/M
45             Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TX       8         2 
F  7- 9       18:42.0     6:56.8    9:21/M
46             Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX       60        3 
M 60-64       18:45.3     7:00.0    9:23/M
47             Zachary Moore       Lubbock  TX       10        6 
M 10-12       19:41.3     7:56.0    9:51/M
48             Isaac Esqueda       Lubbock  TX       33        3 
M 30-34       19:48.2     8:02.9    9:54/M
49             Alicia Martinez     Lubbock  TX       23        1 
F 20-24       19:49.4     8:04.2    9:55/M
50             Avery Dickson       Lubbock  TX       13        2 
F 13-15       20:15.3     8:30.0   10:08/M
51             Cheryl Weber        Lubbock  TX       60        1 
F 60-99       20:25.7     8:40.4   10:13/M
52             Jocelyn Kennedy     Lubbock  TX       22        2 
F 20-24       21:16.1     9:30.8   10:38/M
53             Kimberly Kennedy    Lubbock  TX       47        3 
F 45-49       21:17.0     9:31.7   10:39/M
54             Leann Heinrich      Lubbock  TX       41        2 
F  7-99       21:27.2     9:41.9   10:44/M
55             Michael Lemon       Lubbock  TX       30        4 
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M 30-34       21:34.2     9:48.9   10:47/M
56             Rene Martinez       Lubbock  TX       54        4 
M  7-99       21:38.9     9:53.6   10:49/M
57             Evan Quintero       Lubbock  TX       9         1 
M  7- 9       22:12.7    10:27.4   11:06/M
58             Christopher Keehn   Lubbock  TX       13        5 
M 13-15       22:40.4    10:55.1   11:20/M
59             Taylor Gomez        Lubbock  TX       10        2 
F 10-12       23:16.7    11:31.5   11:38/M
60             Morgan Humphrey     Lubbock  TX       21        3 
F 20-24       23:19.9    11:34.7   11:40/M
61             Paige Pierce        Plainview  TX     9         3 
F  7- 9       23:41.1    11:55.8   11:51/M
62             Jim Harris          Hobbs  NM         71        1 
M 70-99       23:46.4    12:01.1   11:53/M
63             Kasidi Reyna        Lubbock  TX       8         4 
F  7- 9       23:48.8    12:03.5   11:54/M
64             Andrea Wilms        Lubbock  TX       33        3 
F  7-99       24:34.9    12:49.7   12:17/M
65             Ben McClendon       Lubbock  TX       10        7 
M 10-12       24:47.9    13:02.6   12:24/M
66             James Bone          Lubbock  TX       74        2 
M 70-99       24:55.9    13:10.6   12:28/M
67             Gaylord Rich        Big Spring  TX    59        2 
M 55-59       25:07.1    13:21.8   12:34/M
68             Artie Corelis       Lubbock  TX       47        4 
F  7-99       25:49.3    14:04.1   12:55/M
69             Joslin Prestage     Lubbock  TX       19        1 
F 16-19       25:51.2    14:05.9   12:56/M
70             James Pratt         Lubbock  TX       72        3 
M 70-99       25:58.7    14:13.5   12:59/M
71             Anna McClendon      Lubbock  TX       8         5 
F  7- 9       26:00.4    14:15.1   13:00/M
72             January Ramirez     Lubbock  TX       58        1 
F 55-59       26:17.1    14:31.8   13:09/M
73             Skyleigh Stevens    Lubbock  TX       10        3 
F 10-12       26:20.0    14:34.8   13:10/M
74             Melissa McCauley    Lubbock  TX       33        5 
F  7-99       26:38.0    14:52.7   13:19/M
75             Jayden Lee          Lubbock  TX       8         2 
M  7- 9       28:55.7    17:10.4   14:28/M
76             Erika Bahamon       Lubbock  TX       25        4 
F 25-29       29:00.8    17:15.5   14:30/M
77             Tommie Gressett     Lubbock  TX       51        1 
F 50-54       29:25.7    17:40.5   14:43/M
78             Shelly Sanford      Lubbock  TX       39        6 
F  7-99       29:42.9    17:57.6   14:51/M
79             Gary Gressett       Lubbock  TX       66        1 
M 65-69       29:59.8    18:14.5   15:00/M
80             Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX       62        2 
F 60-99       30:09.8    18:24.5   15:05/M
81             Debbie Stafford     Slaton  TX        54        7 
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F  7-99       31:47.8    20:02.6   15:54/M

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
4 MILE OVERALL
February 08, 2014

Place          Name              City              Age     AG 
Place     Time     Time Back     PACE
1              Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX       34       1 OA        
25:48.6              6:27/M
2              Heath Pennell     Lubbock  TX       46       1 M 
45-49   26:00.9    0:12.3    6:30/M
3              Shane Purser      Lubbock  TX       21       1 M 
20-24   26:37.0    0:48.3    6:39/M
4              Matt Snowden      Lubbock  TX       26       1 M 
25-29   26:59.5    1:10.9    6:45/M
5              Doyen Brinker     Lubbock  TX       52       1 M 
50-54   27:19.7    1:31.0    6:50/M
6              Jesus Rodriguez   O'Donnell  TX     18       1 M 
16-19   27:40.0    1:51.3    6:55/M
7              Scott Beller      Lubbock  TX       37       1 M 
35-39   27:44.0    1:55.3    6:56/M
8              Vincent Sotelo    Odonnell  TX      15       1 M 
13-15   28:04.7    2:16.1    7:01/M
9              Riki Sampson      Lubbock  TX       11       1 M 
10-12   28:06.5    2:17.8    7:02/M
10             Mason Cain        Lubbock  TX       16       2 M 
16-19   28:07.9    2:19.2    7:02/M
11             Glen Mullins      Lubbock  TX       40       1 M 
40-44   28:14.7    2:26.1    7:04/M
12             Nate Sprinkle     Jayton  TX        43       2 M 
40-44   28:23.5    2:34.9    7:06/M
13             Gibbs Keeton      Lubbock  TX       30       1 M 
30-34   29:04.6    3:16.0    7:16/M
14             Andrew Allison    Lubbock  TX       32       2 M 
30-34   29:06.7    3:18.1    7:17/M
15             Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX       42       1 OA        
29:11.7    3:23.1    7:18/M
16             Kevin Lipe        Lubbock  TX       41       3 M 
40-44   29:14.1    3:25.4    7:19/M
17             Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX       51       2 M 
50-54   29:17.1    3:28.4    7:19/M
18             Megan Taylor      Lubbock  TX       17       1 F 
16-19   29:47.5    3:58.8    7:27/M
19             Ryan Minyard      Lubbock  TX       31       3 M 
30-34   29:49.0    4:00.3    7:27/M
20             Martín Montalvo   Plainview  TX     49       2 M 
45-49   29:53.0    4:04.3    7:28/M
21             Jeremy Dickson    Lubbock  TX       39       2 M 
35-39   29:59.1    4:10.5    7:30/M
22             Damon West        Lubbock  TX       33       4 M 
30-34   30:01.2    4:12.6    7:30/M
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23             David Swinconos   Lubbock  TX       30       5 M 
30-34   30:20.0    4:31.3    7:35/M
24             Christine Steen   Lubbock  TX       34       1 F 
30-34   30:34.7    4:46.1    7:39/M
25             Juan Herrera      Sundown  TX       43       4 M 
40-44   30:39.3    4:50.7    7:40/M
26             Katie Pakizer     Lubbock  TX       23       1 F 
20-24   30:47.0    4:58.3    7:42/M
27             Eric Fisher       Lubbock  TX       42       5 M 
40-44   31:00.5    5:11.9    7:45/M
28             Dale Ganus        Lubbock  TX       40       6 M 
40-44   31:06.5    5:17.9    7:47/M
29             Lauren Murphree   Lubbock  TX       25       1 F 
25-29   31:11.9    5:23.3    7:48/M
30             Justin Brown      Lubbock  TX       27       2 M 
25-29   31:13.4    5:24.8    7:48/M
31             Jack Humphrey     Lubbock  TX       18       3 M 
16-19   31:38.8    5:50.2    7:55/M
32             Petar Grozdanov   Lubbock  TX       36       3 M 
35-39   31:40.8    5:52.2    7:55/M
33             Frank Mendoza     Earth  TX         46       3 M 
45-49   31:45.5    5:56.8    7:56/M
34             Carina Velasquez  Lubbock  TX       12       1 F 
10-12   31:49.2    6:00.6    7:57/M
35             Ronnie Adams      Lubbock  TX       39       4 M 
35-39   32:00.1    6:11.5    8:00/M
36             Jonathan Botros   Lubbock  TX       31       6 M 
30-34   32:04.7    6:16.1    8:01/M
37             Adam Salinas      Lubbock  TX       26       3 M 
25-29   32:09.0    6:20.3    8:02/M
38             Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TX       11       2 F 
10-12   32:13.4    6:24.8    8:03/M
39             Cliff Lewallen    Lubbock  TX       50       3 M 
50-54   32:26.6    6:38.0    8:07/M
40             Jim Deaver        Lubbock  TX       56       1 M 
55-59   32:27.9    6:39.3    8:07/M
41             Tammy Moriearty   Lubbock  TX       40       1 F 
40-44   32:40.1    6:51.4    8:10/M
42             Johnny Haynes Jr  Levelland  TX     24       2 M 
20-24   32:59.9    7:11.3    8:15/M
43             Jessica Jennings  Lubbock  TX       25       2 F 
25-29   33:02.4    7:13.8    8:16/M
44             Randy Holloway    Lubbock  TX       57       2 M 
55-59   33:09.0    7:20.3    8:17/M
45             Jennifer Haddock  Lubbock  TX       33       2 F 
30-34   33:10.3    7:21.7    8:18/M
46             Michael Skeen     Lubbock  TX       58       3 M 
55-59   33:27.4    7:38.8    8:22/M
47             Tyler Trammel     Lubbock  TX       34       7 M 
30-34   33:37.0    7:48.3    8:24/M
48             Carrie Badillo    Lubbock  TX       36       1 F 
35-39   33:49.6    8:01.0    8:27/M
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49             Brienna Sprinkle  Jayton  TX        14       1 F 
13-15   34:14.8    8:26.2    8:34/M
50             Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX       57       1 F 
55-59   34:17.2    8:28.6    8:34/M
51             Chad Okamoto      Dimmitt  TX       39       5 M 
35-39   34:17.4    8:28.7    8:34/M
52             Angie Skinner     Lubbock  TX       26       3 F 
25-29   34:30.2    8:41.6    8:38/M
53             David Lightner    Lubbock  TX       64       1 M 
60-64   34:31.6    8:43.0    8:38/M
54             Megan Vercellino  Lubbock  TX       25       4 F 
25-29   34:38.7    8:50.1    8:40/M
55             Holley Clifton    Tahoka  TX        26       5 F 
25-29   34:49.6    9:00.9    8:42/M
56             Kayla Mendoza     Pampa  TX         23       2 F 
20-24   34:50.9    9:02.3    8:43/M
57             Angela Crouch     Lubbock  TX       28       6 F 
25-29   34:52.1    9:03.4    8:43/M
58             Seth Crouch       Lubbock  TX       41       7 M 
40-44   34:53.6    9:04.9    8:43/M
59             Stormy Conway     Sundown  TX       41       2 F 
40-44   34:54.6    9:06.0    8:44/M
60             Rick Sypert       Lubbock  TX       58       4 M 
55-59   34:56.9    9:08.3    8:44/M
61             Ed Price          Lubbock  TX       57       5 M 
55-59   35:15.6    9:26.9    8:49/M
62             Fred Weber        Lubbock  TX       62       2 M 
60-64   35:26.6    9:38.0    8:52/M
63             Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TX       59       6 M 
55-59   35:52.8   10:04.2    8:58/M
64             Scott Cain        Lubbock  TX       51       4 M 
50-54   36:04.5   10:15.9    9:01/M
65             Ronnie Prigg      Lubbock  TX       62       3 M 
60-64   36:15.7   10:27.1    9:04/M
66             Mandy Satterwhite Lubbock  TX       36       2 F 
35-39   36:16.0   10:27.4    9:04/M
67             Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX       49       1 F 
45-49   36:26.4   10:37.8    9:07/M
68             Abraham Montalvo  Plainview  TX     15       2 M 
13-15   36:31.1   10:42.5    9:08/M
69             Les Kinman        Lubbock  TX       48       4 M 
45-49   36:43.5   10:54.9    9:11/M
70             Tommy Johnson     Lubbock  TX       53       1 M 
10-99   37:03.1   11:14.4    9:16/M
71             Sandra Mulsow     Lubbock  TX       46       2 F 
45-49   37:05.3   11:16.6    9:16/M
72             Randy Mulsow      Lubbock  TX       57       7 M 
55-59   37:05.5   11:16.8    9:16/M
73             Amy Martin        Lubbock  TX       25       7 F 
25-29   37:06.0   11:17.4    9:17/M
74             Steve German      Lubbock  TX       56       8 M 
55-59   37:06.5   11:17.9    9:17/M
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75             Ron Appling       Plainview  TX     42       8 M 
40-44   37:21.3   11:32.7    9:20/M
76             Carol Swinconos   Lubbock  TX       56       2 F 
55-59   37:22.9   11:34.2    9:21/M
77             Wayne Sullivan    Lubbock  TX       63       4 M 
60-64   37:29.0   11:40.3    9:22/M
78             Debra Lyles       Hobbs  NM         33       3 F 
30-34   37:38.0   11:49.3    9:25/M
79             Sara Bratcher     Lubbock  TX       38       3 F 
35-39   38:01.3   12:12.6    9:30/M
80             Larry Mullins     Lubbock  TX       73       1 M 
70-99   38:04.0   12:15.3    9:31/M
81             Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX       45       3 F 
45-49   38:21.9   12:33.2    9:35/M
82             Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX       68       1 F 
60-99   39:28.3   13:39.7    9:52/M
83             Kevin Pope        Lubbock  TX       53       5 M 
50-54   39:31.7   13:43.1    9:53/M
84             Deanna Duncan     Lubbock  TX       39       4 F 
35-39   39:35.5   13:46.9    9:54/M
85             Michael Lemond    Lubbock  TX       43       2 M 
10-99   39:56.0   14:07.4    9:59/M
86             Traci Beauchamp   Bovina  TX        30       4 F 
30-34   40:00.2   14:11.5   10:00/M
87             Ashley Nichols    Farwell  TX       30       5 F 
30-34   40:00.9   14:12.3   10:00/M
88             Ralph Rosales     Lubbock  TX       37       6 M 
35-39   41:04.4   15:15.8   10:16/M
89             Michael Tullos    Lubbock  TX       49       5 M 
45-49   41:15.2   15:26.5   10:19/M
90             Jennifer Adling   Lubbock  TX       42       3 F 
40-44   41:22.3   15:33.7   10:21/M
91             Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TX      73       2 M 
70-99   41:31.8   15:43.1   10:23/M
92             Stacy Cain        Lubbock  TX       41       4 F 
40-44   42:30.6   16:42.0   10:38/M
93             Robbie Vittitow   Lubbock  TX       30       6 F 
30-34   42:59.5   17:10.9   10:45/M
94             Joe Martin        Lubbock  TX       54       6 M 
50-54   43:18.4   17:29.8   10:50/M
95             Ashlee Vanatta    Shallowater  TX   29       8 F 
25-29   43:18.9   17:30.3   10:50/M
96             Autumn Lass       Lubbock  TX       28       9 F 
25-29   43:26.7   17:38.1   10:52/M
97             Terri Evans       Lorenzo  TX       54       1 F 
50-54   43:55.0   18:06.3   10:59/M
98             Bill Felton       Lubbock  TX       79       3 M 
70-99   44:34.9   18:46.3   11:09/M
99             Carolyn Emre      Lubbock  TX       54       2 F 
50-54   44:56.9   19:08.3   11:14/M
100            Virginia Bevers   Post  TX          53       3 F 
50-54   45:14.1   19:25.5   11:19/M
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101            Margo Mendoza     Pampa  TX         20       3 F 
20-24   45:15.3   19:26.7   11:19/M
102            Laura Aguayo      Lubbock  TX       32       7 F 
30-34   45:33.5   19:44.8   11:23/M
103            Sarah Gaxiola     Lubbock  TX       61       2 F 
60-99   45:36.8   19:48.2   11:24/M
104            Heather Moore     Lubbock  TX       37       5 F 
35-39   46:01.3   20:12.7   11:30/M
105            Lydia Turner      Levelland  TX     60       3 F 
60-99   46:02.2   20:13.6   11:31/M
106            John Mayo         Lubbock  TX       44       9 M 
40-44   46:20.2   20:31.5   11:35/M
107            Maryann SchwertnerWilson  TX        50       4 F 
50-54   47:36.5   21:47.8   11:54/M
108            Karli Hill        Lubbock  TX       32       8 F 
30-34   48:11.2   22:22.6   12:03/M
109            James Livermore   Lubbock  TX       66       1 M 
65-69   48:21.1   22:32.5   12:05/M
110            Kara Jones        Lubbock  TX       34       1 F 
10-99   48:31.4   22:42.8   12:08/M
111            Deena Ballard     New Home  TX      45       4 F 
45-49   49:17.3   23:28.6   12:19/M
112            Heather Anderson  New Home  TX      29      10 F 
25-29   49:17.4   23:28.8   12:19/M
113            Lesley Montandon  Lubbock  TX       32       9 F 
30-34   49:19.4   23:30.8   12:20/M
114            Elena Sheets      Lubbock  TX       32      10 F 
30-34   49:47.4   23:58.8   12:27/M
115            Michael Vaughn    Lubbock  TX       49       5 F 
45-49   50:50.7   25:02.1   12:43/M
116            Angie Seekamp     Lubbock  TX       30      11 F 
30-34   51:33.2   25:44.5   12:53/M
117            Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TX       50       5 F 
50-54   51:40.7   25:52.1   12:55/M
118            Ann Hodges        Wolfforth  TX     56       3 F 
55-59   51:43.9   25:55.2   12:56/M
119            Elizabeth Wilson  Lubbock  TX       38       6 F 
35-39   54:44.3   28:55.6   13:41/M
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